

## **CAVCO LOGISTICS**

1050 Street Road #1217

Southampton, PA 18966

0012734

800-880-1282

### **CARRIER PICKUP & DELIVERY SCHEDULE**

REFER TO THIS NUMBER FOR BILLING 0012734

Carrier:		AL3 INC				Contac		tanojevi		
	CHIC		IL	60638		Phone:	(630) 4	85-7370	0 x111	
Date:	10/11	/2024				Fax:	Heriberto	т	ractor: 768	
							t: (980) 946-06		Frailer: W9494	8
	Mile	es: 121	7 0				Commodity:		ood Goods	
	Ter						Weight:	42342		
	BO		# 259061				Trailer:	-	r Reefer (DAT)	
	-	erence:							()	
	PU 1	Name: Address:	Furman 770 Car	o Foods nnery Rd			Date:	10/1	1/2024 1900	
							Contact:	Mair	า	
				UMBERLA	PA	17857	Drvr Ld/Un	ld: No c	driver loading or	r unload
		Phone:	· · ·	473-3516						
		erence Numb		543557				Piec		
		erence Numb		176-6387					es: 624	
	Refe	erence Numb	er: PU	417-3339	3(Tai	I)		Piec	es: 288	
	SO 2	Name: Address:		ant Depot # Military Trl	417		Date:	10/1	4/2024 0700	
							Contact:	Mair	า	
		Phone:		A BEACH 242-6161	FL	33407	Drvr Ld/Un	ild: No c	driver loading o	r unload
	Refe	erence Numb		417-3339	3			Piec	es: 288	
	SO 3	Name:		ant Depot #	±176		Date:	10/1	4/2024 1000	
		Address:	8850 N\	N 77th Ct			Quality	Β.		
				V	-	22400	Contact:		eiving	ب بمامد -ا
		Dhanay	MEDLE		ΓL	33166	Drvr La/Un	na: No c	driver loading or	runioad
	Dofe	Phone: erence Numb	· · ·	376-0289 176-6387	7			Dicc	ces: 624	
	Rele		ei. PU	1/0-038/	/			Piec	65.024	
Payment		Carrier Fr Total Carr		:		\$3,029.00 \$3,029.00				

Instructions Special instructions here

# CONFIRMATION OF TARIFF VERBAL RATE AGREEMENT

218

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is corporated by reference and becomes part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between "BROKER" and "Comman Carrier." Carrier agrees to sign the Confirmation and return it to BROKER via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth herein for a spot market customer. By its signature below, Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to Carrier at higher rates, and that no shipment handled under such rates will be subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges.

All Van/Container loads MUST be sealed at origin either by shipper or driver with a seal number noted on bill of lading. The driver is responsible for re-sealing the trailer after each pickup/drop on a multi-stop shipment. In the event a shipment that was sealed at origin or after each additional pickup/drop arrives at the destination with a tampered seal or without the seal intact then (i) the Carrier shall be liable for any shortage or damage claims with respect to such shipment and (ii) the shipper shall have the right, in its sole discretion, to deem the entire shipment damaged, adulterated/contaminated and unsalvageable, without the need for any inspection and the Carrier shall be liable for the full value of the shipment. Carrier is required to weigh shipment within 50 miles of departing each shipper. If the carrier fails to weigh shipment within 50 miles of departing each shipper, any citations/expenses incurred due to the equipment and/or shipment weight will be the carrier's sole responsibility. Carrier must meet and comply to shipper requirements at the facility. All drivers must wear masks or facial coverings to the extent required by laws or facilities. Carrier must be in full compliance with the Food Safety Modernization Act (FSMA), if applicable. Reefer Unit must have temp download capability. By accepting the shipment, Carrier agrees that the driver has consented to receiving text messages and/or phone calls from or on behalf of Cavco Logistics.

#### EACH PO# MUST HAVE SEPARATE SIGNED POD. MUST PROVIDE ALL SUPPLEMENTAL PAGES IN ORDER FOR **INVOICES TO BE PAID.**

#### IF AGREED SERVICES ARE NOT FULFILLED, RATES ARE NEGOTIABLE. IF DOUBLE BROKERED, AGREEMENT IS - VOID!

CARRIER must notify CAVCO LOGISTICS via email 30 minutes prior before detention begins to accrue. Shipper/Consignee (NOT DRIVER/Dispatch) must time stamp BOLs in order for detention to be consider. Detention will start 3 hours after appointment time. Detention will be \$25.00/hour for dry freight and \$35.00/hour for refrigerated freight up to \$150.00. Layovers will be \$150.00. No detention is paid on FCFS.

#### <<< BILL-TO & CONTACT INFORMATION>>> CAVCO LOGISTICS

1050 STREET RD #1217 SOUTHAMPTON, PA 18966 Telephone: 800-8801282 Ext:114 Fax #:215-839-0975

Email: accounting@cavcologistics.com





BILL TO: CAVCO LOGISTICS INC 1050 STREET RD. # 1217 SOUTHAMPTON, PA 18966 INVOICE DATE: 10/14/2024 INVOICE #: R61126 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/14/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/11/2024		770 Cannery Rd, Northumberland, PA 17857 - 8850 NW 77th Ct, Medley, FL 33166			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,029.00	\$3,029.00

TOTAL	
\$3,029.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

AV 2812033 Supplier # 255 Branch 255 Purchase Order # 25 Receiving # 100 Receiving # 100005 Authoritation # 10005 Authoritation # 1	acription <u>any car</u> <u>per unit</u> <u>(a 2 112 445 2</u> <u>112 445 2</u> <u>and 112 445 2</u> <u>Total Amount</u> <u>stau-lithe</u> <u>rection</u> <u>Chick Pean</u>		
	UPC & Rem & Rem De Thanken Scontry 13 Thanken Scontry 34, 500 Comments Still of Laction indice 45 but Then form is yest a pro-	Employee Signature	

Tail 66	•
hip applDate sell customerPileadKey shipToKey shipToName sa	olesO itemPackKey productKey productDescription qty order 3rderedU
*********** 2024-10-11 1 323120 417333830 643557 F170048 RD / JETRO C&C #417 RP	1 20176-86800 480868 G/10 ISABELLA PEELED TOM 56 (1) CA
************** 2024-10-111 323120 4173338300 543557 F170048 RD / JETRO CAC #417 RP	2 20073-87600 292878 6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY WHITE KIDNI 8 CA
########### 2024-10-11 1 323120 417333830 643557 F170048 RD / JETRO C&C #417 RF	3 20010-87600 283878 6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY DK KIDNEYS 48 50 CA
************ 2024-10-11 1 323120 417333030 543557 F170048 RD / JETRO CAC #417 RF	4 20065-87600 250878 0/10 CHEF'S QUALITY CHICK PEAS 112 (2)CA
*********** 2024-10-11 1 323120 417333830 543557 F170048 RD / JETRO CAC #417 RF	5 20067-87601 924878 6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY FCY GRT NOI 8 CA
*********** 2024-10-11 1 323120 417333930 543557 F170048 RD / JETRO CAC #417 RF	6 20081-87600 825676 8/10 CHEF'S QUALITY PINTO BNS ✓ 66 UCA
$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{H} = 10.1117 \text{ Scalar H73C3100 H73C3100 H32507 FD70048 } \textbf{HD}/\text{ATTRO CAC #417 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H73C3100 H33557 F170048 } \textbf{HD}/\text{ATTRO CAC #417 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H73C3100 H33557 F170048 } \textbf{HD}/\text{ATTRO CAC #417 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H73C3100 H33557 F170048 } \textbf{HD}/\text{ATTRO CAC #417 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H73C3100 H33557 } \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37C3100 H33557 } \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37C3100 H33557 } \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37C3100 H33557 } \textbf{H} = 10.1113 \text{ Scalar H37 RF} \\ \textbf{H} = 10.1113  Scalar H37C3100 H37C310 H37C$	3 5141
	AU for precention Washon truck
	Washion truck
Į	Restaurant Depot #417 Date: 10.14.24 PO: 333 F3 AV: 221 Count: 168 Temp: Dr. Seal O200478 Chep: 3 Brown: GRN: Sign: 477= Seal Totat

********	NOSC spptDate so# customerPiload G1C5X # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543	557 F170022 RD / JETRO C& 557 F170022 RD / JETRO C& ならせてない ちない たい 557 F170022 RD / JETRO C& 557 F170022 RD / JETRO C&	C #076 MI C #076 MI C #076 MI C #076 MI	2 20170-86800 442868	Key productDescription 56/10 ISABELLA PEELED T 50-6/10 ISABELLA DICED TO 70-6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY DK 6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY LT 6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY CH	KIDNEYS (%) KIDNEYS (%)	CA CA CA	13930 936 13927 938 13911 13940 13919
	# 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 6604682 A24174 66 # 2024-10-11 323110 176638770 543 67638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543 # 2024-10-111 323110 176638770 543	557     F170022     RD / JETRO C&       1094     アントマーリ     74       557     F170022     RD / JETRO C&       557     F170022     RD / JETRO C&	C 1076 MI <u>G 1076 MI</u> C 1076 MI C 1076 MI C 1076 MI	6 20067-87601 924876 HGSO ATTTH 7 20014-87601 235876	6/10 CHEF'S QUALITY FC	Y GRT NOI 8 ACK BNS I (158) D NO CS S FOR HUM 16	CA CA CA CA CA	139129 13912915 139129 13915 13915
• •								

TTO Cannery Road Rerthumberland, PA 17857	ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE - FOB ORIGIN
CHAPPER/CONSIGNOR	12-110 [a]
The property extended ballway, in approval good order, excipt as noted (nontents and constitute and control balls with stand balls and the second state of the second	(3 - 1)
en la seura, efferireita to defrer la sources e cantor en la metering taly portan or acquestion in la realit party at uny lice bitarezzia in elle er sey el salo property, Cat every service lo be parte teneto contañonal, benetire de contentinos en encon bane aco property. Cat every service lo be parte	a of contents of participant values of an entropy and participant and destinand an individual balance, which and enter (the participant participant participant participant and destination balance, which and enter (the participant p
Eddness, fluxifyer-and Carylar anothy that they are freeding with all the lands and candidan adaptation, and the said testing and calotifiers are keeking signed th anneyted.	out, the disantiser and the Galaxies and their analysis, on of the sold bill of Indians, and footh in the closefficialies or farily which growers the irranspolation of this
RO Jetro C. C #417 5840 N Military Trail Riviera Beach, FL 33407 Produce No. UPC No. Description	Furmano Order No: 323/20 Load No: 543557 Customer PO:417 33393000 Pro/Quote No: Shippedt Jo(11)2024 Qt Order Qt Ship Let Qty
R Date J AV: Temp: Chep: GRN	estaurant Depot #417 b-(U-2)(PO33373 Count: DrySeal: Brown: \$Ign:
Instructions: (none)	
Pallats shipped: Chap: Telak   Toalar: 2 Seat: O 314   Total Cases: Total Velages   I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED THE QUANTITY AND TYPE OF G   I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED THE QUANTITY AND TYPE OF G   Received Cases   Cases Case   Signature   Carder   Address   Phone	Peedrar Eleptence

NA	Vendor Information: Lame <u>Turmanu</u> Address	Choot	ADJUSTMENT VOUCHER	AV 281203 Supplier # Branch Date Purchase Order # Receiving #	4 4 4 393	
	Price Ad) Enter Buye Conceale (detected (	Merchandise ustments- ir Name approving i Shor/Damage after driver leaves) aded (shor/damage) _	adjustment In-Store Damages	Return Goods Au	within 24 hm.	
	UPC# 76069501473	item # 36.508	Item Description	GRZ		Total 2990.4
	Comments Lill Three Employee Signature	form 12	indicates we should be just a pre saulton Vendor/Driver Sig Print Vendor/Driver	gnature _ Mohen		2770.4

INCHARTING ST ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE - FOB ORIGIN 770 Cannery Road Northumberland, PA 17857 Phone: (570) 473-3516 Nose (SHIPPER/CONSIGNOR) The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noised (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (The word carrier between the said contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (The word carrier between the said destination, if an arror of the property under the contract) appress to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if an arror of the root is said destination, if an arror of the root is said destination, if an arror of the root is said destination, and are seen party at reg line interested in all or property over all or any portion of said property, which are hereby agreed to be performed hereander shall be subject to all of the issue and conditions on probability the which regrited or written, which regrited or written, and their assigns. "But must be added or written, and their assigns." The interested or the root is a familie which are hereby agreed to by the Shipper, the Receiver and Carrier and Carrier and Carrier (The there are families which are hinder of the contract, and their assigns." The said destination of the said or written is there all the terms and conditions on the rank of the said or written, and the said said conclinants or the rank of the transportation of the said below, which are printed as a conditions on the said said conclinants or the rank of the said or the rank o RD Jetro C+L #076 modley Furmano Order No: 323110 8350 NW 77th Court Load No: 543557 Customer PO: 17663377000 -----Medley, FL 33166 Pro/Quote No: .Shipped: 10/11/2024 Product No. UPC No. Description Qt Order Qt Ship Lot Qty 980 946 0633 REST DATE 0/14/2 AV#\_ AVG.TEMP GRN# SIGN Instructions: (none) Pallets shipped: Chep: Total: Seal: 0744478 Trailer: Total Cases: Total Weight: Packer Signature: I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED THE QUANTITY AND TYPE OF GOODS STATED IN THIS BILL OF LADING IN GOOD CONDITION AND IS LOADED TO MY SATISFACTION. Freight charges are PREPAID unless marked collect. CHECK BOX IF COLLECT X Received Cases Date FOR FREIGHT COLLECT SHIPMENTS: If fals shipment is to be delivered to the consignee, without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: Signature The cartler may decline to make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Carrier WFS (Signature of Consignor) Address Phone Terms and Conditions Continued on Last Page

$\begin{split} \text{ORGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE FPOB ORIGIN}\\ \hline \begin{array}{c} \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline \hline \hline \hline \hline \hline \\ \hline \hline$	kestaurani Depot #417 bale-Ib-14-24 POS33 53 AV. count AV. sount Iemp: 24 Boom Chep Sign	
TO CHURCH FOR THE TANK TO CHURCH FOR THE TANK TH		Participations Constructions   Participation Construction   Table Construction   Table Construction   Table Construction   Table Total Monitoria   Table Total Monitoria   Table Total Monitoria   Table Construction   Construction Construction   Table Construction   Construction Construction   Table Construction   Construction Construction